Intro	oduced by		
First Reading		Second Readin	9
Ordinance No.		Council Bill No.	B 29-17
AN ORDINANCE			
authorizing a transportation alternatives funds program agreement with the Missouri Highways and Transportation Commission for the Carter Lane sidewalk project; appropriating funds; and fixing the time when this ordinance shall become effective.			
BE IT ORDAINED FOLLOWS:	BY THE COUNCIL	OF THE CITY OF CO	LUMBIA, MISSOURI, AS
alternatives funds p Commission for the	orogram agreement Carter Lane sidewa	with the Missouri High	execute a transportation ways and Transportation content of the agreement ent A" attached hereto.
	Account No. 4400-4	62000, 00548 to the Car	ated from the Carter Lane ter Lane Sidewalk Project
SECTION 3. passage.	This ordinance sh	all be in full force and	effect from and after its
PASSED this	day of		2017.
ATTEST:			
City Clerk		Mayor and Presid	ding Officer
APPROVED AS TO F	FORM:		
City Counselor			
CERTIFICATION:			the Carter Lane Sidewalk over the above appropriation.
	Director of Finance		ce